DATES

BY EVENT TYPE

PLANT EDUCATION (FREE)

F&B TASTINGS

BEHIND THE SCENES HOLDING YARD TOURS
Saturday, Nov |; 9 - 9:30 AM

HAYRIDES THROUGH THE ORCHARD
Saturdays, October 11" and 18™ 10AM-2PM
Sundays, October 5" and 26" 10AM-2PM

WREATH WORKSHOPS
See Website for dates & registration

BLUESTONE VINEYARDS
Sunday October. 5th 12 - 3

ALBERMARLE CIDERWORKS
Saturday, October 18th; 11 - 2

SON OF A BEAR CIDER
Saturday October. 25th 11 -2

CRAFT WORKSHOPS

DINNER & MOVIE NIGHTS

BASKETWEAVING
Sundays, Sept 7 SOLD OUT
Sunday, Sept 14 SOLD OUT

Sunday, Nov. 23 - NEW!

PUMPKIN DECORATING WORKSHOP
Saturdays, Oct. 4™, 11& 18,9 - 10 AM

BOTANICAL WATERCOLOR PAINTING
Sunday, Oct. 5; 12 - 3 PM
November 22 & 23 - see website

PAINT YOUR PET
Sunday, Nov. 23

FALL FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT
OCTOBER 10
Dinner 5 - 6:45
Movie 7 PM

HOLIDAY MOVIE NIGHT
DECEMBER 12
Dinner 5 - 6:15

Family Movie 6:30
Grown-up Movie 8:30

Dinner Optional
No outside F&B
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

Pumpkin Decorating
w/ Succulents
Holding yard Tour |
Apple Tasting

05 Hayrides |
Botanical Art
Painting
Workshop |
Bluestone Vineyards
Tasting

06

(074

08

09

10
Fall

Al Fresco Dinner &
Movie Night -
Featuring Kids Movie

1 Hayrides |
Revalation Vineyards
Wine Tasting |
Pumpkin Decorating
w/ Succulents

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 Hayrides |
Pumpkin Decorating
w/ Succulents |
Albemarle Ciderworks
Tasting

19

20

21

22

23

25

Son of a Bear
Cider & Apple
Tasting

26

Hayrides

27

28

29

30

31

01
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
26 27 28 29 30 31 01
Holding Yard Tour
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 L 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
ENCHANTED
EXTRAVANZA
Holiday House Tour
CRAFT Show &
Workshops - DEPOT
s 24 25 26 27 ?&vygmfissnfe s || 29 -
EXTRAVANZA T H E M A R K E T T H A N K s - S.'.qerfcs& SC;::G Wreath orkshops
Holiday House Tour | GIVING BLACK FRIDAY & Apple Tasting
ngs/?ng}jo&gm CLOSED > SALES 30
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
30 01 02 03 04 05 06
Wreath Workshop Wreath Workshop Wreath Workshop Wrea’riqu\}::kshop
07 08 09 10 1 12 13
Wrea’riqu\;::kshop Wreath Workshop Wreath Workshop Wreath Workshop Wrea’riqu\}:kshop
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Santa
Wreath Workshop
2] 22 23 24 25 26 27
THE MARKET CLOSED FOR THE HOLIDAYS
>
28 29 30 31 01 02 03
HAPPY NEW YEARI
>




V GRELEN HOLIDAYS

ENCHANTED EXTRAVAGANZA ﬁ?’

HOLIDAY CAFE

THE MARKET & GRELEN
SWEET TREATS & SPECIALS
OPEN NOV. 28 - DEC. 21

HOLIDAY SHOPS

THE MARKET AT GRELEN
DECOR, GIFTS, TREES & WREATHS
GRELEN DOWNTOWN
GIFTS GALORE
OPEN NOV. 28 - DEC. 21

SANTA VISITS

NOV. 28, 29 & 30, DEC. 6, 7, 13, 14
1MTAM - 2PM

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA

THE MARKET AT GRELEN
DEC. 7 & 14

WREATH WORKSHOPS

THE MARKET AT GRELEN
NOV. 23, 24, 29, & 30
DEC. 3 -7 AND 10 - 14

LAST SHOPPING DAY 12/21

THE MARKET & GRELEN DOWNTOWN
CLOSE FOR THE SEASON ON 12/22



